A Hyperparameter values

Semantic role labeler

dy (word embeddings EN)
dy (word embeddings CH)
dpos (POS embeddings)

d; (lemma embeddings)

dp, (LSTM hidden states)
d, (role representation)

100
128
16
100
512
128

d; (output lemma representation) 128

J (BILSTM depth)
K (GCN depth)

£ (edge dropout)
learning rate

3

1

3
.01

Table 6: Hyperparameter values.



